NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

YAZMANI GOMEZ ARANGO (ygomeza)

3

Si

17,598 $43,012,32 S0 $52,794,00 S0 $95,806,32
3 0 3

34,613 $43,012,32 S0 $103,839,0 S0 $146,851,3
3 00 23

50,973 $43,012,32 S0 $152,919,0 S0 $§195,931,3
3 00 23

68,517 $43,012,32 S0 $205,551,0 S0 $248,563,3
3 00 23

86,005 $43,012,32 S0 $258,015,0 S0 $301,027,3
3 00 23

103,672 | $43,012,32 S0 $311,016,0 S0 $354,028,3
3 00 23

121,190 | $43,012,32 S0 $363,570,0 S0 $406,582,3
3 00 23

138,181 $43,012,32 S0 $414,543,0 S0 $457,555,3
3 00 23

154,511 $43,012,32 S0 $463,533,0 S0 $506,545,3
3 00 23

172,037 | $43,012,32 S0 $516,111,0 S0 $§559,123,3
3 00 23

189,507 | $43,012,32 S0 $568,521,0 S0 $611,533,3
3 00 23

207,157 | $43,012,32 S0 $621,471,0 S0 $664,483,3
3 00 23

$4,548,030,876.00
$19,496.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

852.38%

845.77%

-752.38%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$62,000,000.00

$2,100,000.00

$35,000,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,875.00

$1,628.66




